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#

SIZE
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Server Products, Inc

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

FRAC ±1/64 DEC .00=±.01 .000=±.005 ANG ±1°

RICHFIELD, WI 53076 USA

800-558-8722

BMIX-N-SERVE

03/01/05

3/4=1

2946

 

05550

DCK

86218

85479

05571

05575

05576

05561

05573

05565

04159 (2)

04544 (2)

05568 (2)

85823

81058 (4)67207 11615

05558

90186

05551

05563

05569

05574

05557

05597

05599

05562


